
BID 9186.19 Asbestos Pre-qualified Contractors 24-25

Company Representative Address Phone Email WMBE

1 A&I, Inc Matthew Smith

8902 Yellow Brick Road,

Rosedale, MD 21237 410-238-3020 Matt@aandiinc.com *99

2 ACM Services, Inc Robert T Hess 12022 Parklawn Dr, Rockville, MD 20852

301-230-2822 x 

111 thom@acmservices.com *99

3 Asbestos Specialists, Inc David Purdum

7585 Washington Boulevard, Ste 104, Elkridge, MD 

21075 410-796-5379 davidp@asiabatement.com *99

4

Atlas Envirocare and Abatement 

Services, LLC Baka Kasule 807 Milestone Drive, Silver Spring, MD 20904 301-755-7400 customerservice@atlasenvirocare.com *20

5 Atmos Solutions, Inc. Anthony Fernando

6856 Eastern Avenue, NW, Suite 205,  

Washington, DC 20012 202-891-6959 afernando@atmossolutionsinc.com *44

6 Barco Enterprises, Inc Bart A. Harrison

11200 Pulaski Hwy. P.O. Box 0074, White Marsh, 

MD 21162 410-335-0660 barco@barcoent.com *99

7 CCAPS Construction, LLC Amy Bosnick

527 Chesapeak Ave.

Baltimore, MD 21225 443-312-8760 estimating@ccapsabatement.com *62

8 Goel Services, Inc. P J Goel

3027 Hubbard Road, Ste. 101,

Landover, MD 20785 202-457-0111 bids@goelservices.com *42

9 Inspection Experts, Inc. Kosala DeSilva

9250 Rumsey Road, Suite 106, 

Columbia, MD 21045 410-715-3939 kosala@ieinc.net *42 - *62

10 Matos Builders, LLC Michael Macsherry

1501 S. Clinton Street Suite 1302 Baltimore, MD 

21224 443-869-3394 mike@matosbuilders.com *32

11 Progress Environmental, LLC Timothy Shears 8472 Walker Mill Rd Capitol Heights, MD 20743 301-333-2008 tshears@progress-environmental.com *99

12 Retro Environmental, LLC Mike Prichard

1332 Londontown Blvd, Suite 207, Eldersburg, MD 

21784 410-552-9301 mprichard@retroenvironmental.com *99

13

SanDow Construction, Inc dba 

Abatement, Inc. Kasmera A. Santiago 4300 48th St., Bladensburg, MD 20710 301-322-1446 Kasmera@sandowconstruction.com *72

14 Total Environmental Concepts, Inc. Mary Anne Faudale 14750 Sweitzer Lane Suite 150 Laurel, MD 20707 301-548-0382 mafaudale@teci.pro *99

15 Waco, Inc Daniel Walker

38592 Brett Way, Suite 7,

Mechanicsville, MD 20659 301-290-1333 swilliams@wacoinc.net *99

 *Denotes MBE
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